Page No.

O 0O 0O NI N OO0t PPN N "N

S U T S S Y
O 0O W ~NOo OO0 Ul DDA

Product No.

O 00 N O NN

DU N W W W W W WO RNRNNDNDRNDRNDNDNDRNDRND = =2 = 2 2
O 0V O IO B~EWERN=200VONCCAR~AN—-"O0V©NTO U b GDND— O

Product Name
Cocktail Chimney Set

Lux Carafe and Tumbler Set

Cocktail Chimney Kit

Zeo Cocktail Starter Kit Set of 5 (Chrome)

Metro Tritan™ Bottle 800ml
Glass Bottle 1000ml
The Hippo Mug

Full Colour Sublimated Stubby Holder

Darani Recycled SS Thor Copper Vacuum Insulated Bottle (650ml)
AU Made A5 Recycled Leather Journal (Thomas Avery Collaboration)
Digitally Printed Eco-Friendly Bags

High Sierra Access 3.0 Eco Backpack

Wellington Eco A5 Notebook (Sky Blue)

Custom Printed Recycled Woven Edged Satin Ribbon

Milk Carton Notebook
Recycled Aluminium Pen

Recycled Breathable Poly Twill Cap
Timber/Bamboo Eco Friendly Cards

Bamboo Lanyards

AU Made Recycled Leather Luggage Tag (Lucy Simpson Collaboration)
Bamboo Dog Waste Bag Dispenser

Asia Link Self Promo 2023

BRANDCRAFT Tractor Wooden Model
Customised 121 Piece Square Puzzle
Customised 500 Piece Round Puzzle

Backyard Cornhole Set

Customised 1000 Piece Landscape Puzzle

Waves Auto Open Golf Umbrella (Electric Blue)

Mini Miracle 140g Umbrella (Black)

Ultimate Auto Open Vented Golf Umbrella (Silver/Black)

Ambi Flame Pit
Penny Piglet (Orange)

East 42nd Street Can Candle
Arctic Zone® Repreve® 25-50 Can Expandable Cooler

Mineral Zinc Sunscreen

Cotton Yoga Mat with Carry Bag
No Ding Car Door Protector and Advertising Platform (Ferrari Red)
Designa Full Colour Promo Umbrella

Wave Beach Chair

Australian Animals Genuine Leather Bookmark (Magpie)

Supplier
UberBarTools

The Premier Collection
UberBarTools
UberBarTools
Promotrends

Penline

Promo Brands

Can Do International
Nottage International
Corban & Blair

M24 Sports

Nottage International
Plusfile

Australian Printed Riblbon
Orso International
Orso International
Headwear Stockists
Cardsprint
Cardsprint

Corban & Blair

Orso International

Asia Link Creative Sourcing

TRENDS

Qpuzzles

Qpuzzles

The Source/Gear For Life
Qpuzzles
Adbrella/Clifton Australia
Adbrella/Clifton Australia
Adbrella/Clifton Australia
The Source/Gear For Life
Promo Brands

Promo Brands

Nottage International
Penline

M24 Sports

No Ding

The Premier Collection
The Source/Gear For Life
Corban & Blair

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online



https://www.uberbartools.com/products/cocktail-chimney-set-by-uberbartools?_pos=1&_sid=69753cea2&_ss=r?variant=41998811889829
https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-header.aspx?view&action=&group1=&group2=&stockcode=F21
https://www.uberbartools.com/products/cocktail-chimney?_pos=1&_sid=04a91f348&_ss=r?variant=41704201486501
https://zeobarware.com/products/zeo-cocktail-starter-kit-set-of-5-chrome?variant=40585937813593
https://www.promotrends.com.au/shop/item/bottmet-metro-tritan-bottle-800ml
https://www.globalcatalogue.com/glass-bottle-1000ml.html
https://www.promobrands.com.au/products/s910-the-hippo-mug/
https://niconcept.com/ShopAll/Product?catid=1450&subcatid=13120&productid=38653&page=1&sort=0
https://corbanblair.com.au/product/a5-aus-made-recycled-leather-journal-meeting-place-thomas-avery-collaboration/
https://m24sports.hflip.co/catalogue#page/1
https://niconcept.com/ShopAll/Product?catid=1450&subcatid=13118&productid=38615&page=1&sort=0
https://plusfile.com.au/nb211e/
https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/eco-ribbon/
https://orso.biz/holder-notebook-torya-68745.html
https://orso.biz/pen-luggins.html
https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/recycled-breathable-poly-twill-cap-0
https://cardsprint.com.au/eco-friendly-card-options/
https://cardsprint.com.au/accessories/
https://corbanblair.com.au/product/aus-made-recycled-leather-luggage-tag-duality-lucy-simpson-collaboration/
https://orso.biz/waste-bag-dispenser-leiren.html
https://www.trends.nz/item/124026
https://qpuzzles.com.au/collections/120-piece-jigsaws-1
https://qpuzzles.com.au/collections/lionel-phillips/products/sun-the-moon-round
https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/backyard-cornhole-set/
https://qpuzzles.com.au/collections/1000-piece-jigsaws-1
https://www.adbrella.com.au/
https://www.adbrella.com.au/
https://www.adbrella.com.au/
https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/ambi-flame-pit/
https://www.promobrands.com.au/products/k270-penny-piglet/
https://www.promobrands.com.au/products/h202-east-42nd-street-can-candle/
https://niconcept.com/ShopAll/Product?catid=1450&subcatid=13124&productid=38652&page=1&sort=0
https://www.globalcatalogue.com/new-mineral-zinc-spf50-sunscreen-australian-made-65g.html
https://m24sports.hflip.co/YogaMatsandAccessories.html
https://noding.com.au/collections/all
https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-listing.aspx?search=&searchText=u90
https://www.gearforlife.com.au/product/wave-beach-chair/
https://corbanblair.com.au/product/australian-animals-genuine-leather-bookmark-magpie/

19

19

19

20
20
20
21

22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
30
30
30
31

31

31

32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
34

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
5T

52
53
5S4
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
b4
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Traveller Carry-On Suitcase

Custom Labelled Corowa Distillery Whisky
Custom Labelled Wine Inside Timber Box
Single Bottle and Two Glasses Premium Black Gift Box
Grand Opening Ribbon

Custom Printed Single-Sided Ribbon (Wood Pulp Material)
Keepsake Wine Box Gift Set

Die Cut Box with Locking Lid (225x167x83mm)
Full Colour Custom Box (Australian Made)
Melco EMT16X Embroidery Machine

Azon UV Cubejet Printer

Azon Pronto DTF Printer

Vinyl Stickers

llluminated LED Signage

Bamboo Pull Up Banner and X-Banner
Signage Barrier

DigiNotes

Variable Data Notepads

Affirmation Cards

Piloara Australion Made A5 Notebook

Anna Silk Ink Ballpoint

Ridgmont A5 Veleta Notebook (Orange)
Crystal Wireless Charger

Digital Luggage Scales

Econo Mouse Mat

NFC Business Cards (Smartecard)

Reversible Breathable Poly Twill Bucket Hat
Lapel Pins

Crew Custom Pattern Woven Socks

Unisex Adults RPET Sublimated Raglan Polo

Mens and Ladies Sustainable Jacquard Knit Short and Long Sleeve Polos

Unisex Airlayered CVC Crew Neck Sweater and Sweatpants
American Premium Twill/Mesh Deep Fit Trucker with Stripes
Hi-Vis Sustainable Cool-Breeze TrueDry® Safety Polos
Customised Socks

100% Combed Cotton 180gsm T-Shirt (Plain Front Contrast Back Panel)

100% Combed Cotton 180gsm (T-Shirt Two-Toned Front)

Premium Brushed Fleece Hoodie (75% Cotton/ 25% Recycled Polyester)

The Premier Collection

Wines by Design
Wines by Design
Wines by Design

Australian Printed Riblbon
Australian Printed Riblbon

TRENDS

TRENDS

Logo Line
Elizabeth Machines
Elizabeth Machines
Elizabeth Machines
Promatica

Banners Ink
Banners Ink
Banners Ink
Adprint

Adprint

Adprint

Plusfile

Penline

Plusfile

Logo Line

Logo Line
Promatica
Cardsprint
Headwear Stockists
Promatica

Promo Collection
Promo Collection
SHINY

SHINY

Headwear Stockists
SHINY

M24 Sports

In Style Apparel

In Style Apparel

In Style Apparel

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online

Click to view online



https://www.premiercollection.com.au/product-header.aspx?view&action=&group1=&group2=&stockcode=B9000
https://winesbydesign.com.au/product/whisky/
https://winesbydesign.com.au/product/custom-bottle-with-timber-box/
https://winesbydesign.com.au/product/prem-black-box-glasses/
https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/eco-ribbon/
https://www.australianprintedribbon.com.au/grand-opening-ribbons/
https://www.trends.nz/item/124740
https://www.trends.nz/item/124906
https://www.logoline.com.au/australianmade/giftsets/LL2000
https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/Melco-EMT16X-Embroidery-Machine
https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/AZON-UV-CUBEJET-1206-AZON10006
https://www.elizabethmachines.com.au/Azon-Pronto-DTF-Printer
https://www.promoessentials.com.au/vinyl-stickers/
https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products?lightbox=dataItem-lmeg20em
https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products?lightbox=dataItem-lmeg20eo
https://www.oxygenpaper.com.au/new-products?lightbox=dataItem-lmeg20ep
https://plusfile.com.au/nbam-a5/
https://www.globalcatalogue.com/plastic-pen-anna-silk-ink-ballpoint.html
https://plusfile.com.au/nb211r-d-25/
https://www.logoline.com.au/tech/chargers/LL0276
https://www.logoline.com.au/tech/techaccessories/LL4834
https://www.promoessentials.com.au/standard-econo-mats/
https://cardsprint.com.au/nfc-business-cards/
https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/reversible-breathable-poly-twill-bucket-hat
https://www.promoessentials.com.au/lapel-pins/
https://www.promocollection.com.au/product/home-lifestyle/apparel/pch212
https://www.promocollection.com.au/product/home-lifestyle/apparel/pcc311
https://www.winningspirit.com.au/MENS-SUSTAINABLE-JACQUARD-KNIT-S-S-POLO
https://www.winningspirit.com.au/FL05
https://www.headwear.com.au/en_au/product/american-premium-twill-mesh-deep-fit-trucker-with-stripes
https://www.winningspirit.com.au/SW89-HI-VIS-SUSTAINABLE-COOL-BREEZE-SAFETY-POLO
https://m24sports.hflip.co/sockscatalogue.html
https://www.instyleapparel.com.au/shop/IN%20HOUSE%20BRANDS/BRANDS/BKKS/BKKST30?mv_pc=3033
https://www.instyleapparel.com.au/shop/IN%20HOUSE%20BRANDS/BRANDS/BKKS/BKKST40?mv_pc=2474
https://www.instyleapparel.com.au/shop/IN%20HOUSE%20BRANDS/BRANDS/BKKS/BKKSHD55?mv_pc=3559

	Sheet1

