Page No.	Product No.	Product Name	Supplier	
1	1	Cocktail Chimney Set	UberBarTools	<u>Click to view online</u>
2	2	Lux Carafe and Tumbler Set	The Premier Collection	Click to view online
2	3	Cocktail Chimney Kit	UberBarTools	Click to view online
2	4	Zeo Cocktail Starter Kit Set of 5 (Chrome)	UberBarTools	Click to view online
3	5	Metro Tritan™ Bottle 800ml	Promotrends	Click to view online
3	6	Glass Bottle 1000ml	Penline	Click to view online
3	7	The Hippo Mug	Promo Brands	Click to view online
4	8	Full Colour Sublimated Stubby Holder	Can Do International	
4	9	Darani Recycled SS Thor Copper Vacuum Insulated Bottle (650ml)	Nottage International	Click to view online
4	10	AU Made A5 Recycled Leather Journal (Thomas Avery Collaboration)	Corban & Blair	Click to view online
5	11	Digitally Printed Eco-Friendly Bags	M24 Sports	Click to view online
5	12	High Sierra Access 3.0 Eco Backpack	Nottage International	Click to view online
5	13	Wellington Eco A5 Notebook (Sky Blue)	Plusfile	Click to view online
6	14	Custom Printed Recycled Woven Edged Satin Ribbon	Australian Printed Ribbon	Click to view online
6	15	Milk Carton Notebook	Orso International	Click to view online
6	16	Recycled Aluminium Pen	Orso International	Click to view online
7	17	Recycled Breathable Poly Twill Cap	Headwear Stockists	Click to view online
7	18	Timber/Bamboo Eco Friendly Cards	Cardsprint	Click to view online
7	19	Bamboo Lanyards	Cardsprint	Click to view online
8	20	AU Made Recycled Leather Luggage Tag (Lucy Simpson Collaboration)	Corban & Blair	Click to view online
8	21	Bamboo Dog Waste Bag Dispenser	Orso International	Click to view online
8	22	Asia Link Self Promo 2023	Asia Link Creative Sourcing	
11	23	BRANDCRAFT Tractor Wooden Model	TRENDS	Click to view online
12	24	Customised 121 Piece Square Puzzle	Qpuzzles	Click to view online
12	25	Customised 500 Piece Round Puzzle	Qpuzzles	Click to view online
12	26	Backyard Cornhole Set	The Source/Gear For Life	Click to view online
13	27	Customised 1000 Piece Landscape Puzzle	Qpuzzles	Click to view online
14	28	Waves Auto Open Golf Umbrella (Electric Blue)	Adbrella/Clifton Australia	Click to view online
14	29	Mini Miracle 140g Umbrella (Black)	Adbrella/Clifton Australia	Click to view online
14	30	Ultimate Auto Open Vented Golf Umbrella (Silver/Black)	Adbrella/Clifton Australia	Click to view online
15	31	Ambi Flame Pit	The Source/Gear For Life	Click to view online
15	32	Penny Piglet (Orange)	Promo Brands	Click to view online
15	33	East 42nd Street Can Candle	Promo Brands	Click to view online
16	34	Arctic Zone® Repreve® 25-50 Can Expandable Cooler	Nottage International	Click to view online
16	35	Mineral Zinc Sunscreen	Penline	Click to view online
16	36	Cotton Yoga Mat with Carry Bag	M24 Sports	Click to view online
17	37	No Ding Car Door Protector and Advertising Platform (Ferrari Red)	No Ding	Click to view online
18	38	Designa Full Colour Promo Umbrella	The Premier Collection	Click to view online
18	39	Wave Beach Chair	The Source/Gear For Life	Click to view online
18	40	Australian Animals Genuine Leather Bookmark (Magpie)	Corban & Blair	Click to view online

19	41	Traveller Carry-On Suitcase	The Pre
19	42	Custom Labelled Corowa Distillery Whisky	Wines
19	43	Custom Labelled Wine Inside Timber Box	Wines I
20	44	Single Bottle and Two Glasses Premium Black Gift Box	Wines I
20	45	Grand Opening Ribbon	Austral
20	46	Custom Printed Single-Sided Ribbon (Wood Pulp Material)	Austral
21	47	Keepsake Wine Box Gift Set	TREND
22	48	Die Cut Box with Locking Lid (225x167x83mm)	TREND
22	49	Full Colour Custom Box (Australian Made)	Logo Li
22	50	Melco EMT16X Embroidery Machine	Elizabe
23	51	Azon UV Cubejet Printer	Elizabe
23	52	Azon Pronto DTF Printer	Elizabe
23	53	Vinyl Stickers	Promat
24	54	Illuminated LED Signage	Banner
24	55	Bamboo Pull Up Banner and X-Banner	Banner
24	56	Signage Barrier	Banner
27	57	DigiNotes	Adprint
27	58	Variable Data Notepads	Adprint
27	59	Affirmation Cards	Adprint
28	60	Pilbara Australian Made A5 Notebook	Plusfile
28	61	Anna Silk Ink Ballpoint	Penline
28	62	Ridgmont A5 Veleta Notebook (Orange)	Plusfile
29	63	Crystal Wireless Charger	Logo Li
30	64	Digital Luggage Scales	Logo Li
30	65	Econo Mouse Mat	Promat
30	66	NFC Business Cards (Smartecard)	Cardsp
31	67	Reversible Breathable Poly Twill Bucket Hat	Headw
31	68	Lapel Pins	Promat
31	69	Crew Custom Pattern Woven Socks	Promo
32	70	Unisex Adults RPET Sublimated Raglan Polo	Promo
32	71	Mens and Ladies Sustainable Jacquard Knit Short and Long Sleeve Polos	SHINY
32	72	Unisex Airlayered CVC Crew Neck Sweater and Sweatpants	SHINY
33	73	American Premium Twill/Mesh Deep Fit Trucker with Stripes	Headw
33	74	Hi-Vis Sustainable Cool-Breeze TrueDry® Safety Polos	SHINY
33	75	Customised Socks	M24 Sp
34	76	100% Combed Cotton 180gsm T-Shirt (Plain Front Contrast Back Panel)	In Style
34	77	100% Combed Cotton 180gsm (T-Shirt Two-Toned Front)	In Style
34	78	Premium Brushed Fleece Hoodie (75% Cotton/ 25% Recycled Polyester)	In Style

remier Collection s by Design s by Design s by Design alian Printed Ribbon alian Printed Ribbon DS DS Line beth Machines beth Machines eth Machines atica ers Ink ers Ink ers Ink nt nt nt е ne е Line Line atica sprint lwear Stockists atica o Collection o Collection lwear Stockists Sports le Apparel le Apparel yle Apparel

Click to view online Click to view online

Click to view online Click to view online